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ANKARA YARI MARATONU

Results - Women Overall

19.05.2025 - Ankara Buyuksehir Belediyesi

Ankara 19 Mayis Yari Maratonu ve 5K Kosusu

[ P Bib
1 5508
2 5505
3 5741
4 5547
5 5775
6 5518
7 5804
8 5689
9 5597
10 5704
11 5769
12 5713
13 5861
14 5546
15 5595
16 5752
17 5800
18 5692
19 5786
20 5792
21 5700
22 5726
23 5578
24 5749
25 5600
26 5469
27 5748
28 5661
29 5779
30 5812
31 5831
32 5838
33 5770
34 5711
35 5502
36 5670
37 5727
38 5539
39 5781
40 5719
41 5540
42 5584
43 5819
44 5788
45 5722
46 5777
47 5491
48 5682
49 5806
50 5513
51 5599
52 5653
53 5740
54 5745
55 5622
56 5856
57 5784
58 5780
59 5830
60 5639
61 5802

| 62 5554

Surname, hame

ALTUNTAS Gamze
YAYLACI Zehra
COLAK Ozge
KOYUNCU Deniz
GUNDOGDU Meryem Kiling
KAPLAN Beyza Nur
COTUK Rahime
EYIGUN Nur

0zLU Dilara
KARABAY Ezgi Cakantas
OzTURK Fatma
HALUSHKEVICH Alesia
CITAK ASLI
CETINDAG Ummiihan
ECEVIT Melisa
SEZGIN Nur
KAYMAK Nuriye
KAVUN Siifeyda
PARYGINA Valeria
ARI Belgin

KARAKIS Betiil
GUMUS Aylin Bayindir
KUZMICKA Zofia
TATLI Blsra
SHIROKOVA Valeriia
YURTALAN Tudge
ATES Burcu
ERDOGMUS Giilay Soykurt
AKCURA Evrim

BENLI Nurcan

YUCEL Binnur
GOLAK Ayfer

SEZER Zeynep
OZDAMAR Gamze
CELIK Nurefsan
HORASAN Bestegiil
GOKALP Rabia
DEMIRBAS Sevval Deniz
VAROL Nazli

KUNDES Hande
TUNA Ebrar Zeynep
YAVUZ Aslihan
YILDIZ Nezehat Yesim
OZBEY Belgin
GENCTURK Ozge
ABIKOGLU Zeynep
ATAK Zeynep
SANOGLU irem
UGURLU Sevda
CAKANTAS Oykii
TABAK Cadla
YURDAKUL Zeynep
SUSUR Sultan

UZUN Selen Begim
KUTLU Beyza
KASIRGA Filiz
DEMIREL Veronika
KYRYLIUK Iulia
YAZICI Ebru
AYDOGAN Aybaha
AYDIN Nursen
AKCASU Inci

Nat

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
POL
TUR
RUS
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
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Cat

F16-34
F16-34
F35-39
F16-34
F40-44
F16-34
F45-49
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F35-39
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F35-39
F45-49
F16-34
F40-44
F40-44
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F35-39
F16-34
F16-34
F35-39
F16-34
F40-44
F45-49
F50-54
F50-54
F35-39
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F40-44
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F50-54
F40-44
F16-34
F40-44
F16-34
F16-34
F45-49
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F35-39
F35-39
F16-34
F60-64
F40-44
F40-44
F50-54
F16-34
F45-49
F16-34

5 Km CP
0:09:48 (1)
0:10:44 (2)
0:10:55 (3)
0:11:03 (4)
0:11:10 (6)
0:11:43 (7)
0:13:09 (8)
0:13:56 (10)
0:13:49 (9)
0:14:36 (11)
0:14:56 (12)
0:14:58 (13)

0:15:55 (19)
0:15:23 (14)
0:15:31 (16)
0:15:47 (18)
0:15:23 (15)
0:15:44 (17)
0:16:16 (22)
0:15:58 (21)
0:15:56 (20)
0:16:22 (23)
0:17:29 (29)
0:17:48 (37)
0:16:23 (24)
0:16:58 (26)
0:17:06 (27)
0:17:26 (28)
0:16:44 (25)
0:17:37 (31)
0:17:41 (33)
0:17:34 (30)
0:17:42 (34)
0:17:37 (32)
0:17:44 (36)
0:17:55 (39)
0:18:44 (48)
0:18:25 (44)
0:17:44 (35)
0:19:14 (51)
0:19:21 (54)
0:18:08 (40)
0:18:36 (46)
0:18:19 (43)
0:17:51 (38)
0:19:21 (53)
0:18:17 (42)
0:18:28 (45)
0:18:44 (47)
0:18:11 (41)
0:19:37 (58)
0:20:05 (63)
0:18:53 (49)
0:19:43 (60)
0:19:24 (55)
0:20:22 (64)
0:20:25 (65)
0:19:19 (52)
0:19:37 (59)
0:19:55 (62)
0:19:13 (50)

Time
16:16
17:52
18:10
18:15
18:40
20:16
21:26
22:53
23:11
24:28
24:42
24:43
24:56
25:06
25:07
25:37
25:56
26:07
26:19
26:39
27:09
27:14
27:24
28:21
28:26
28:42
28:45
28:56
29:14
29:29
29:31
29:34
29:35
29:45
29:52
29:59
30:01
30:06
30:10
30:21
30:24
30:33
30:41
30:57
31:04
31:07
31:18
31:23
31:24
31:24
31:55
32:24
32:25
32:35
32:35
32:40
32:52
32:53
32:54
33:03
33:08
33:17
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Pl

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Bib
5500
5664
5854
5477
5497
5659
5723
5765
5532
5475
5825
5738
5811
5725
5815
5754
5563
5789
5675
5785
5761
5618
5590
5676
5793
5693
5845
5837
5842
5756
2131
5828
5496
5708
2660
5841
2196
2659
5839
5535
5527
5498
5791
5808
5480
5487
5834
5657
5587
5557
5731
5757
5494
5729
5516
5648
5778
2586
5465
5545
5663
5559
5833
5710
5614
5530
5466

Surname, hame

ISIK Emine Betdil
AVCI Beste

0ZUAK Bediha
TATLI Nida
FISTIKCIOGLU Ebrar
SONMEZ Tuba

AKCA Dilsah

GULNERMAN GENGEG Ayse Giz

SALGUT Deniz
KARACAYIR Ceyda
SOLMAZ Havva
AYDOGAN Selin Fatma
DEMIR Zekiye
DINCER Zeynep
KOKDUMAN Giilsiim
KANSU Arzu

KESKIN Hayal Zeynep
GURBUZ Deniz

SEZER Alkim

SEVIM Nergiz

YILMAZ Hayriye
ATABAY Nursah
ALTINTOP Doda
TOKTOBEKOVA Aziza
TULEK Huriye

YAMAN irem

RUHI Hatice Ilgin
SIVRIKAYA Ayse Gil
LOKMAN Fatma
KATMER Bengisu
DOGAN Reyhan
BATUR Seher

YILMAZ Sevval

ZENGI irem

EKEN CEVRIYE
GAKANTAS Reyhan
YIGIT IREM

KESMEZ BELKIZ
CAKANTAS Mesut
BEYAZ Eyliil
KAYRAKLIK Eylil
CIMEN Sena

GULDEN Duygu Basak
KAYRAKLIK Sehnaz Eryasa
HAVAYIR Lara
PIATERIKOVA Daria
ILGIN Betdil

OzTURK ELBIR Fatma Miray
ATABAY Tuba
KIRATLI Ece

FIRAT Rukiye

AYAN EIif

CETIN Gl Nisa
ONGANKUL Zeynep Tugge
KARAGOLLU Esma
ONER Dilsah Naz
EROGLU Fatma Saraydin
GUNDOGMUS Duru
OZTURK Medine
KURNAZ Gonca Gill
COBAN Eda Emlik
VURAL Merve

CIMEN Adalet
BALANTEKIN Beril
ARSLAN Gamze
OZKALAY Siieda Reyhan
SEN Ennur

Nat

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
RUS
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
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Cat

F16-34
F16-34
F60-64
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F35-39
F16-34
F16-34
F50-54
F35-39
F45-49
F16-34
F45-49
F35-39
F16-34
F40-44
F16-34
F40-44
F35-39
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F40-44
F16-34
F55-59
F50-54
F55-59
F35-39
F50-54
F50-54
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F55-59
F16-34
F16-34
F50-54
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F40-44
F45-49
F16-34
F16-34
F50-54
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F35-39
F35-39
F16-34
F35-39
F16-34
F16-34
F40-44

F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F50-54
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34

5 Km CP

0:20:27 (66)
0:19:28 (56)
0:19:54 (61)
0:20:51 (73)
0:19:29 (57)
0:20:29 (68)
0:20:42 (70)
0:20:28 (67)
0:21:48 (85)
0:20:33 (69)
0:20:45 (71)
0:20:47 (72)
0:21:28 (80)
0:20:59 (75)
0:21:01 (76)
0:21:16 (78)
0:21:02 (77)
0:22:56 (108)
0:22:29 (95)
0:21:31 (82)
0:22:14 (90)
0:21:17 (79)
0:20:57 (74)
0:21:46 (84)
0:21:55 (87)
0:22:52 (106)
0:23:11 (115)
0:22:32 (97)
0:21:30 (81)
0:22:25 (94)
0:22:18 (92)
0:22:00 (88)
0:21:37 (83)
0:22:15 (91)
0:22:47 (104)
0:23:02 (113)
0:22:21 (93)
0:22:47 (103)
0:23:42 (121)
0:22:46 (102)
0:22:59 (111)
0:22:48 (105)
0:22:30 (96)
0:23:00 (112)
0:22:54 (107)
0:22:58 (109)
0:22:36 (99)

0:23:26 (118)
0:22:08 (89)

0:23:22 (117)
0:22:39 (101)
0:23:13 (116)
0:23:49 (123)
0:22:59 (110)
0:24:08 (125)
0:23:58 (124)
0:23:10 (114)
0:25:14 (140)
0:22:34 (98)

0:23:35 (120)
0:22:37 (100)
0:23:31 (119)
0:23:47 (122)
0:25:02 (136)
0:24:53 (133)
0:24:15 (127)

Time
33:20
33:24
33:29
33:33
33:44
33:57
34:44
34:46
34:49
34:49
34:52
35:01
35:02
35:02
35:14
35:24
35:30
35:33
35:45
35:59
36:03
36:03
36:09
36:10
36:19
36:24
36:33
36:35
36:41
36:41
36:50
36:58
37:03
37:09
37:15
37:19
37:23
37:23
37:57
37:58
38:01
38:05
38:07
38:08
38:10
38:11
38:12
38:19
38:37
38:37
38:41
38:43
38:49
38:51
39:13
39:26
39:27
39:29
39:39
39:44
39:47
39:53
40:19
40:26
40:40
40:40
41:00
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Pl

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Bib
5501
5706
5613
5533
5847
5596
5569
5601
5649
5626
5673
5859
5519
5843
5544
5645
5643
5641
5473
5537
5640
5635
5636
5610
5555
5488
5524
5630
5631
5065
5662
5759
5733
5561
5507
5511
5583
5851
5860
5766
5862
5858
5716
5857
5824
5739
5821
2516
5677
5705
5807
5846
5728
5773
5586
5573
5695
5567
5855
5751
5647
5047
5483
5701
5684
5637
5836

Surname, hame

GOKTURK Tuna
BAYRAKTAR Nurten
HEIDARI Nahal
NADERIPOUR Rana
SARZHAN Valentyna
TIRPANCI Hanife
SOYER Nisa Nur
NADERIPOUR Kiana
CELIK Beril

OZMEN Selin Umay
EROGLU Bahar
DERETARLA Zeliha
AYDIN Selin
KENDER Melinda
HEKIMOGLU Ozge
ULAS Hatice Hilal
KURTOGLU Ecem
YURTOGLU Deniz
AVCI Derin Melis
AKGUN Giilizar
BASARAN Esra Naz
TOSUNBAS Ezgi
GELE Ayda Ecem
TANER Beyza
ALTUNTAS Zeynep Azra
SAGISAN Hiranur
KAPLAN Irem
CENGIZ Aybiike Zeynep
SOYSAL Buigra
ERGUN Saliha
ERTAN Emine
DOGAN Kadriye Topal
YURUK Esma
MUMCU Vildan
ORMAN Hiranur

AL Elif

SERT Fatmanur
USTA Emine

AKGUL Ayse

NAZLI Burgin Yildiz
NADEZHDA Fiskova
ARAT Demet
TOKAT Pelin
INCEKLI Fatma Gill
BIRCAN Cavlin
DOGRUER Oznur
KAYA Nalan

UYSAL Gokge
YAVUZ Giilfem Ceren
GURPINAR Emine Eda
BULBUL Gonca Giil
ULUDAG Altin

UZUN Mihri

KILIC Seving Ozisik
GUCLU Sibel Duru
TEKTAS Elif Sude
KIRAZ Tansu Tan
GINAR Gl Sena
CELIK Giilgiin
YALIHUYUK Fulya Ozen
KOSE Riimeysa
ERGUN Gamze
COSKUN Elif
VATAN Duygu

ISIK Tugce

KURAN Esra

AKTAS Necla

Nat

TUR
TUR
IRI

IRI

UKR
TUR
TUR
IRI

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
RUS
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
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Cat

F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F55-59
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F65-69
F16-34
F55-59
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F35-39
F35-39
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F60-64
F65-69
F35-39
F70-74
F60-64
F16-34
F60-64
F50-54
F35-39
F50-54
F35-39
F16-34
F16-34
F45-49
F55-59
F16-34
F35-39
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F60-64
F35-39
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F50-54

5 Km CP
0:21:50 (86)
0:25:04 (137)
0:24:18 (128)
0:24:10 (126)
0:25:14 (141)
0:24:45 (132)
0:24:45 (131)
0:24:35 (129)
0:25:12 (138)
0:24:44 (130)
0:25:52 (142)
0:25:14 (139)
0:27:03 (153)
0:26:12 (143)
0:26:15 (145)

0:26:30 (148)
0:29:00 (173)
0:27:31 (162)
0:26:17 (146)
0:26:18 (147)
0:25:01 (135)
0:25:00 (134)
0:26:30 (149)
0:26:13 (144)
0:27:19 (156)
0:26:37 (150)
0:27:23 (158)
0:28:15 (167)
0:27:26 (160)
0:26:50 (151)
0:28:51 (171)
0:29:20 (176)
0:27:13 (155)
0:27:22 (157)
0:27:25 (159)
0:27:29 (161)
0:26:55 (152)
0:27:38 (163)

0:27:50 (165)
0:27:43 (164)
0:29:18 (175)
0:28:41 (170)
0:28:35 (169)
0:28:53 (172)
0:27:12 (154)
0:28:34 (168)
0:30:13 (181)
0:30:17 (182)
0:28:04 (166)
0:29:51 (178)
0:34:37 (189)
0:34:35 (187)
0:34:35 (188)
0:34:42 (190)

0:35:30 (191)
0:33:56 (186)
0:31:02 (184)
0:31:07 (185)
0:29:31 (177)
0:29:14 (174)
0:38:06 (192)
0:38:12 (193)
0:30:05 (179)
0:39:17 (194)

Time
41:07
41:15
41:19
41:21
41:29
41:32
41:34
41:36
41:37
42:08
42:15
42:15
42:24
42:30
42:55
43:37
43:53
43:56
44:02
44:03
44.:04
44:06
44.07
44:09
44:22
44:30
44:31
44:31
44:37
44:38
44:42
44:49
45:12
45:13
45:13
45:14
45:17
45:26
46:03
46:11
46:13
46:37
46:50
47:23
47:23
47:29
48:19
48:54
49:16
49:18
49:27
50:05
51:30
54:41
55:20
55:20
55:57
55:58
56:40
56:44
57:53
58:27
58:44

1:05:23
1:05:23
1:11:26
1:36:45
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Pl Bib
197 2655
198 5467
199 5742
- 5482
- 5709
- 5654
- 5687

Surname, name

OZKAN GORESIM Derya
TATLIER Burgin

KOG Melek

YILDIZ Yaren
DUSMEZER Ozden
YANMAZ Pinar

AKTAS Aysenur

Nat

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

M M m Tm T T

Cat

F45-49
F16-34
F35-39
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34
F16-34

5 Km CP

0:30:30 (183)
0:11:03 (5)

0:30:11 (180)
0:39:17 (195)
0:39:23 (196)

Time
2:15:26
2:45:25
2:45:57
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